Deltakere: 6

Arendal Pistolklubb
Postboks 1678

4857 ARENDAL

TIf: 95231630
formann@arendalpistolklubb.no

Dato:

Sted:
Stevneleder:
Dommer:
Jury:

Ingen premiering, Startkontigent: 20

29.08.2020
Saltrgd

Martin Meltzer
Martin Meltzer
Martin Meltzer

APK NAIS FG

Deltakere / Starter:

6/8

NAIS Fin :: Klasse A

1

2
3
4

Endre Mogen
Martin Meltzer
Kijell Rarvik
Jan Myre

Arendal Pistolklubb
Arendal Pistolklubb
Arendal Pistolklubb
Arendal Pistolklubb

98
90
76
57

=

o O W h

Sum
279
267
241
169

NAIS Grov :: Klasse A

1

2
3
4

Endre Mogen

Martin Meltzer
Alastair Allan Collins
Harald Tvedt

Arendal Pistolklubb
Arendal Pistolklubb
Arendal Pistolklubb
Arendal Pistolklubb

WWW.Inrx.org

92
63
41

on w o X

Sum
269
264
164
110


http://www.arendalpistolklubb.no/
http://www.inrx.org

